2024 PRICE LIST
eff: 01.01.25
rev: 03.11.24
Ariel Acoustic Hanging Panels
Privacy Screens Collection
FREIGHT | TERMS | GSA & STATE CONTRACTS INFORMATION
2
A

(1) 1/2” pattern panel
48” x 96” x 1/2” HA48961 /     -    16 1658 1882 2166
How to Order:
1. Specify Model Number
2. Specify Pattern Code
3. Specify Panel Color Code
Example Model #: HA48961 / 031 - APA11 (“Diamond Plate” Pattern Panel - Citrus Green)
DOUBLE LAYER PANEL
Comprised of :
(1) 1/2” pattern panel
(1) 1/8” plain back panel
48” x 96” x 5/8” HA48962 /     -     / 16.5 2391 2617 2899
How to Order:
1. Specify Model Number
2. Specify Pattern Code
3. Specify Color Code for Pattern Panel
4. Specify Color Code for Plain Back Panel
Example Model #: HA48962 / 101 - APA11 (“Linked” Pattern Panel - Citrus Green) / APL03 (Plain Back Panel - Black)
TRIPLE LAYER PANEL
Comprised of :
(2) 1/2” pattern panels
(1) 1/8” plain center panel
48” x 96” x 1 1/8” HA48963 /     -     /     -     / 32.5 3971 4367 4874
How to Order:
1. Specify Model Number
2. Specify Pattern Code
3. Specify Color Code(s) for Pattern Panels
4. Specify Color Code for Plain Center Panel
Example Model #:
HA48962 / 081 - APA11 (“Tango” Pattern Panel - Citrus Green) / 081 - APA11 (“Tango” Pattern Panel - Citrus Green) / APL03 (Plain Center
Panel - Black)
Connecting Hardware Panels may be connected vertically, top-to-bottom using our barrel and cable sus-
pension system kit; Reference option code HA-CNHD.
88
HOW TO SPECIFY | PRICING
5
A